Allied Telesyn www.alliedtelesyn.com
Datasheet | Routers
AT-AR410 SERIES
Modular Branch Office Routers
Datasheet | Routers
AT-AR410
Modular Branch Office Router
AT-AR410S

G.729 A/B (Optional)
H.323 v2
Ordering Information
AT-AR410-xx
Modular Branch Office Router
AT-AR410S-xx
Secure Modular Branch Office Router
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australia power cord
50 for Europe power cord
Port Interface Card (PIC) Options
AT-AR020
Single E1/T1 Primary Rate ISDN
AT-AR021 (U)
Single Basic Rate ISDN
AT-AR021 (S/T)
Single Basic Rate ISDN
AT-AR022
Single 10Mbps Ethernet
AT-AR023
Single Synchronous to 2Mbps
AT-AR024
Four Asynchronous to 115Kbps
AT-AR026
Four 10/100 Fast Ethernet ports
AT-AR027
FXS VoIP
Options
AT-AR011 ECMAC
Provides hardware-based DES and 3DES encryption
and compression
AT-AR012 CMAC
Provides hardware-based STAC compression
AT-AR013 3DES
Triple DES encryption (software option)
AT-AR400SSECPK
(AT-AR410 only as these features are included in the
Standard AlliedWare of the AT-AR410S)
Provides Firewall, SMTP proxy, HTTP proxy
AT-AR400 - ADVL3UPGRD
AR400 series advanced layer 3 upgrade - includes IPv6,
BGP-4, IS-IS and load balancer